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ALBERTA, PROVINCE
Bill C-184, brief
Development, pattern

2026-35
1962,2028

ALBERTA GAS TRUNK LINES CO.
Financial structure, control 1992-3

ALBERTA GOVERNMENT TELEPHONES
Bill C-184

Brief
Opinion

Role, operations, service

2026-35
1961-98,2026-35
1961-3,1969-70,
1975,1994-5,
2026-31

Telesat Canada, participation 1966-8,1971-2,
1987-8,1997,
2033-4

Trans-Canada Telephone System, 
participation 1961-2,2027

ALOUETTE, SPACE SATTELITE
Purpose 1600

APPLEBAUM, LOUIS
"A proposal for the Musical 
Development of the Capital
Region" 153

ARTS INDUSTRY
Art museums, crisis
Artists

Emmigration
Income
Canada-U.S., comparison
Museums, galleries
Music, dance

1377-8
1351-4

1351-4
1352
1354


